Brabantse Zomer Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 17- - 25-5-2014

Programmanr. 4
17-5-2014 - 13:30

Heren, 50m vrije slag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Inschrijflijst

rang

naam

Junioren 1 en 2
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10
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
NG.ZA
NG.ZA

Wouter Schmit
Nick van Irsel
Robin van Bommel
Florian van Esch
Steef Warmerdam
Thiis Manders

Pim Verdaasdonk
Yulian Oppenhuizen
Csaba Komoroczky
Jelle van Bost
Simon Schmidt
Lucién van Esch
Joas lhe

Tygo van Empel
Tom Kruis

Peter de Roij
Oguzhan Demirci
Bas Erdmann
Luuk Smits

Mike Krielaart
Leendert Paans
Jimmy Pieck
Jan-Willem Topfer
Derk Beemer

Junioren 3 en 4

1
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10
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12
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15
16
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
NG.ZA
AFGEM
AFW

Nicko Kamphuis
Max-Fernon Troenokarso
Cédric Broere
Ronaldo Nagtzaam
Pascal van Bakel
Lars van Tuijl

Elwin van Gerwen
Rik den Otter

Luca van de Coevering
Max Peters

Jannus van Dinther
Bram van Bergeijk
Tom Kerstens
Jurne Sleddens
Gian Passania
Timothy Giebels
Jari den Ottelander
Raoul Oosterveen
Thomas van Ekert
Sven Westerlaken
Jaro Musters

Nick Vissers

Ramon Pleijers
Joey Bartelds
Harm van den Heuvel
Robin van Lokven
Koen van de Laar
Lars Hurks

Jordy Rens
Sebastiaan Broere
Christan de Koning
Timo Musters

Tim van Grunsven

vereniging

Tempo Valkenswaard
zc AquaDream

Zeester Meerval
SBC2000

Arethusa

TRB/RES

SBC2000

ZVDO'74

TRB/RES

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
De Biesboschzwemmers
SBC2000

zv De Vennen
Arethusa

De Biesboschzwemmers
Zegenwerp
Dommelbaarzen
Hieronymus

Tempo Valkenswaard
Dommelbaarzen

De Biesboschzwemmers
Zeester Meerval

PSV

PSv

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Arethusa
Hieronymus

zc AquaDream
Argo

Arethusa

PSv
Neptunus'58
DZT'62
Dommelbaarzen
Argo

ZVDO'74

De Wildert

Z.\V. Tiamat
SBC2000

De Krabben
TRB/RES
Arethusa

Z&PV Nuenen
ZVDO'74

Z & Pc Dio
Hieronymus
Dommelbaarzen
SBC2000
Tempo Valkenswaard
De Treffers
Aegir

TRB/RES

Z & Pc Dio
Hieronymus

De Krabben

Z & Pc Dio

De Treffers

200004895
200000383
200000661
200001355
200003915
200002731
200100621
200000165
200002921
200003527
200100029
200001359
200002701
200100541
200000059
200000613
200004495
200003065
200001015
200003695
200102805
200004179
200101825
200002901

199900887
199903151
199902227
199803293
199803059
199900425
199801125
199904473
199804141
199903123
199801971
199800901
199802479
199801243
199801169
199904383
199800059
199804989
199901917
199900271
199801141
199904573
199802013
199805033
199801159
199803077
199804507
199901667
199904431
199803687
199902275
199803325
199804535

inschrijftijd

26.30
26.59
26.86
28.23
28.56
28.64
28.85
28.86
28.94
28.98
29.02
29.09
29.18
29.40
29.70
29.70
29.76
29.84
29.97
30.06
30.23
30.42
29.33
29.83

25.52
25.56
25.70
25.94
26.13
26.54
26.71
27.00
27.00
27.12
27.15
27.17
27.19
27.39
27.54
27.64
27.67
27.67
27.69
27.80
27.94
28.04
28.10
28.11
28.22
28.23
28.44
28.46
28.47
31.49
26.74
27.58
28.52
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Brabantse Zomer Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 17- - 25-5-2014

Programmanr. 4, Heren, 50m vrije slag

Jeugd 1 en 2
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Teun Strijbosch
Peter Rietveld
Ramon Verhulst
Simon Cornelissen
Joeri Phaff

Mike van Herk
Vincent Dermaux
Guus Vermeulen
Teun van Houtert
Lukas Schmidt
Fime Namwansa
Bastiaan van Muyden
Yannick Wiegers
Edwin Visser

Luuc Verburgh
Thomas Zielhorst
Alain Vogels

Thijs van Reisen
Eddy Neggers

Senioren 1 en ouder
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NG.ZA

Steven Nonnekes
Hermie Minkels
Coen de Bruijn
Paul Koster

Rick Hoekstra
Thomas van Mierlo
Melvin Prins

Iwan Elshout

Ruud van Heerbeek
David Koers
Dieder Schuurmans
Jan van Opstal
Sven Alderlieste
Rick van Hamond
Jelte Schuurmans
Mark van Dinther
Niek Janssen

Sven Kardol

Bart Kiesewetter
Erwin van Boven

ZWK Merlet

TRB/RES

Hieronymus

ZV Hydra

Z&PV Nuenen

Tempo Valkenswaard
zc AquaDream

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
Dommelbaarzen

De Biesboschzwemmers
Argo

ZVDO'74

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
Z.V. Tiamat

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
De Biesboschzwemmers
Z&PV Nuenen

De Brabantse Dolfijnen
PSv

PSv
Zegenwerp
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
TRB/RES

Z&PV Nuenen
SBC2000
ZVDO'74

Z&PV Nuenen
AquAmigos
ZWK Merlet
Hieronymus
SBC2000
Dommelbaarzen
ZWK Merlet
BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
Zegenwerp
Z&PV Nuenen
TRB/RES
SBC2000

199603041
199601081
199601751
199704039
199701099
199601007
199600599
199701593
199603065
199600145
199603827
199604011
199705029
199603205
199602029
199702135
199701835
199604331
199701161

199003749
198702249
199205151
199304465
199501437
199300353
199500201
199400257
199301769
199501229
199500447
198602291
199501329
199205873
199104841
199401471
199402307
199302135
199101203
198500343

24.93
25.03
25.44
25.54
25.57
25.64
25.73
25.75
25.79
25.82
25.96
26.31
26.36
26.38
26.45
26.78
26.79
26.93
36.87

22.88
24.19
24.22
24.53
24.95
24.98
25.04
25.23
25.27
25.37
25.39
25.46
25.49
25.50
25.52
25.58
25.59
25.69
25.92
25.83
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